

INVITATION TO BID ADVERTISEMENT NO. MM-2021-023(m)

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ARTICLE/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/UNIT	BRAND OFFERED	BID PRICE/UNIT	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	15	pc	Cotton Plier	200.00	3,000.00			
2	2	pc	Dental Forceps No. 150 (w/ standard size and anatomy and angulation, Genuine Stainless)	3,000.00	6,000.00			
3	2	pc	Dental Forceps No. 151 (w/ standard size and anatomy and angulation, Genuine Stainless)	3,000.00	6,000.00			
4	2	pc	Dental Forceps No. 16 (w/ standard size and anatomy and angulation, Genuine Stainless)	3,000.00	6,000.00			
5	2	pc	Dental Forceps No. 17 (w/ standard size and anatomy and angulation, Genuine Stainless)	3,000.00	6,000.00			
6	2	pc	Dental Forceps No. 18L (w/ standard size and anatomy and angulation, Genuine Stainless)	3,000.00	6,000.00			
7	2	pc	Dental Forceps No. 18R (w/ standard size and anatomy and angulation, Genuine Stainless)	3,000.00	6,000.00			
8	2	pc	Dental Forceps No. 44 (w/ standard size and anatomy and angulation, Genuine Stainless)	3,000.00	6,000.00			
9	1	pc	Dental Forceps No. 69 (w/ standard size and anatomy and angulation, Genuine Stainless)	3,000.00	3,000.00			
10	5	pc	Dental Suture Scissors, Stainless	600.00	3,000.00			
11	7	pc	Dental Syringe, Aspirating, Genuine stainless	650.00	4,550.00			
12	3	pc	Dental Syringe, Non-Aspirating, Genuine stainless	650.00	1,950.00			
13	5	pc	Explorer	200.00	1,000.00			
14	5	pc	Explorer double end	250.00	1,250.00			
15	5	pc	Gum Separator double end	300.00	1,500.00			
16	4	pc	Left Angular Elevator	1,500.00	6,000.00			
17	15	pc	Mouth Mirror	200.00	3,000.00			
18	3	pc	Needle Holder, big	650.00	1,950.00			
19	3	pc	Right Angular Elevator	1,500.00	4,500.00			

20	2	pc	Root Elevator Straight	1,500.00	3,000.00			
21	3	pc	Root Tip Elevator	1,500.00	4,500.00			
22	5	unit	Sallva Ejector Tip, disposable	200.00	1,000.00			
23	5	pc	Spoon Excavator	350.00	1,750.00			
24	3	pc	Straight Elevator	1,500.00	4,500.00			
25	6	pc	Temporary filling (1 set powder, 20g liquid 20ml)	300.00	1,800.00			
26	1	pc	Tissue Forcep with teeth, stainless	300.00	300.00			
27	1	pc	Tissue Forcep without teeth (thumb), stainless	300.00	300.00			
28	4	pc	Towel Clips, Stainless	150.00	600.00			
29	2	unit	Waste Recelver	200.00	400.00			
				GRAND TOTAL ABC	94,850.00			
TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:								

Place of Inspection: PGSO, San Jose, Antique GRAND TOTAL BID P
Place of Delivery: IPHO, San Jose, Antique
Purpose: For the use of District Hospitals.

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank
Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid. Or Bid Securing Declaration

Signature of Supplier/Contractor over Company's printed name